appropriate district tax office of the 
Republic of Korea 

Non-compliance with the above qualification requirement constitutes 
grounds for being classified as NON-ELIGIBLE. 

VI. Approved Budget for the Contract 

The Approved Budget for the Contract is Seven Hundred Forty Million 
Korean Won (KRW 740,000,000), inclusive of all applicable fees for 
securing permits and other construction documents, necessary insurances, 
and other fees. 

VII. Bill of Quantities 

Item No. Description Qty. Unit 

A. Over-All Construction 
1 Materials Handling 60 Day 
2 Site cleanup 1 Lot